CIGWELD.COM.AU
HF TIG
STICK
WeldSkill
180 AC/DC
HF TIG INVERTERWeldSkill 180AC/DC
The CIGWELD WeldSkill 180 AC/DC is a compact and light weight
12kg TIG Inverter that has the added flexibility and portability of a

Shoulder Strap
Operating Manual can be downloaded at cigweld.com.au/manuals
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
WeldSkill 180AC/DC Inverter Plant Part No: W1008195 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TIG Torch with 4m Lead and Remote Control (supplied as standard) W4014604
TIG Torch with 8m lead & remote control  W4014605
TIG Torch Accessory Kit BGSAK2
Foot Control with 8m Lead W4015800
WeldSkill Argon Regulator / Flowmeter, 55LPM, 2 Gauge 210254
CutSkill Preset Argon Regulator / Flowmeter Vertical Inlet 201030
CutSkill Preset Argon Regulator / Flowmeter Side Inlet 201031
Shielding Gas Hose Assembly W7004913
WeldSkill Welding Leadset 4m, 25mm2 cable,
50mm2 dinse, 250A Twistlock Electrode Holder
WS42550
WeldSkill Welding Leadset 5m, 35mm2 cable,
50mm2 Dinse, 400A Twistlock Electrode Holder
WS53550
Wire Brush 4 Row Stainless Steel 646365
WeldSkill Welding Equipment Trolley W4011501
Heavy Duty Backpack W4018001
Comweld 316L TIG Rod 1.6mm, 25 Rod Handipack 322054
WeldSkill GP Electrodes 3.2mm (1kg) WEG1032
WeldSkill GP Electrodes 3.2mm (2.5kg) WEG2532
3T Rare Earth Tungsten 1.6mm x 175mm AC/DC Purple (Pkt of 2) 699859